ﬁ%‘i(“,\e{gm ARKA JAIN University Jharkhand
Iharkhand ty Opp. To Kerala Public School , Vill.- Mohanpur , Gamharia, Dist. - Seraikela Kharsawan,

Jharkhand-832108

END SEM EXAM TIMETABLE FOR ODD 2023-24
Institute :School of Engineering and Information Technology - Jamshedpur

Branch :Bachelor of Technology - Electrical and Electronics Engineering

Scheme :Bachelor of Technology-Electrical and Electronics Engineering-2020-2021 (RIII)

( Date | Day | Time | Course Name

Semester : Fifth Semester

Dec 01, 2023 Friday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BTE26154 - Control Systems

Dec 04, 2023 Monday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BTE25100 - Microprocessors

Dec 06, 2023 Wednesday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BTE25114 - Program Elective -I Electrical Machine Design

Dec 08, 2023 Friday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BTE25288 - Open electve- I - Electronic Devices

Dec 11, 2023 Monday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BTE25382 - Power Systems-I

Dec 13, 2023 Wednesday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BTE25373 - Professional practice law & ethics

Dec 18, 2023 Monday 08:00 AM To -04:30 PM BTE25291 - Power Systems I Lab

Dec 19, 2023 Tuesday 08:00 AM To -04:30 PM BTE25292 - Control Systems Lab

Dec 20, 2023 Wednesday 08:00 AM To -04:30 PM BTE25293 - Microprocessors Lab

Dec 21, 2023 Thursday 08:00 AM To -04:30 PM BTE.2.528t5‘- _Interrlws‘hip / Industrial Training/Vocational
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